Distributor of Panasonic Electronic Components: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of ELJ-RG1N0DF - FIXED IND 1NH 550MA 120 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Panasonic Electronic ComponentsPanasonic Electronic Components
ELJ-RG1N0DFELJ-RG1N0DF

(MHz)min.
DCR ✽2
(W)max.
Part No.
Inductance
L , Q
Test Freq.
( MHz)
DC Current
(mA)max.
● Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Q
Typical
(800 MHz)
ELJRG1N0DF 1.0 17 20000 0.12 550
ELJRG1N2DF 1.2 17 20000 0.15 550
ELJRG1N5DF 1.5 17 20000 0.18 550
ELJRG1N8DF 1.8 17 20000 0.22 420
ELJRG2N2DF 2.2 ±0.3 nH 16 13000 0.26 420
ELJRG2N7DF 2.7 16 13000 0.32 420
ELJRG3N3DF 3.3 4 16 10000 0.38 300
ELJRG3N9DF 3.9 100 16 9600 0.48 300
ELJRG4N7DF 4.7 16 8800 0.56 300
ELJRG5N6DF 5.6 16 8300 0.70 230
ELJRG6N8JF 6.8 16 7400 0.82 230
ELJRG8N2JF 8.2 16 7000 1.00 230
ELJRG10NJF 10.0 16 6600 1.30 230
ELJRG12NJF 12.0 ±5 % 16 6100 1.60 190
ELJRG15NJF 15.0 3 16 5600 2.20 150
ELJRG18NJF 18.0 15 5400 2.80 130
ELJRG22NJF 22.0 14 4600 3.50 120
0.30.6
0.15 0.15
0.
3